THE DATASHEET OF
CY22391LFXC-02T
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
CY22388
CY22389
CY22391
Factory Programmable, Quad PLL
Clock Generator with VCXO

CY22389
CY22391
Ordering Information
All product offerings are factory-programmed customer-specific devices with customized part numbers. The Possible Configurations
table shows the available device types, but not complete part numbers. Contact your local Cypress FAE or sales representative for
more information.
Ordering Code Definitions
Part Number Package Type Production Flow
Pb-free
CY22388FZXC ZZ16 16-pin TSSOP Commercial, 0 °C to +70 °C
CY22388FZXCT ZZ16 16-pin TSSOP – Tape and Reel Commercial, 0 °C to +70 °C
Possible Configurations
Part Number [6] Package Type Production Flow
Pb-free
CY22388ZXC-xxx ZZ16 16-pin TSSOP Commercial, 0 °C to +70 °C
CY22388ZXC-xxxT ZZ16 16-pin TSSOP – Tape and Reel Commercial, 0 °C to +70 °C
CY22389ZXC-xxx ZZ20 20-pin TSSOP Commercial, 0 °C to +70 °C
CY22389ZXC-xxxT ZZ20 20-pin TSSOP – Tape and Reel Commercial, 0 °C to +70 °C
CY22391LTXC-xxx LT32 32-pin QFN (Sawn) Commercial, 0 °C to +70 °C
CY22391LTXC-xxxT LT32 32-pin QFN (Sawn) – Tape and Reel Commercial, 0 °C to +70 °C
X = blank or T
blank = tube; T = Tape and Reel
Custom Configuration Code